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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
VISUAL COMMUNICATION_ SEM 1_ICD_2025 #PDCD21_Y5_CN (ICD - New)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

CLASS, 09:00-11:30

Module: DPJ108G; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

11:30
12:00

CLASS, 10:30-12:00

Module: ICP108G; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

CLASS, 10:00-12:00

Module: DRM108G; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101
- ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00

13:00
13:30

CLASS, 12:00-13:30

Module: TDU108G; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

13:30
14:00

CLASS, 11:00-14:00

Module: ICT108G; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00
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Tshwane University
of Technology

We empower people

FACULTY OF ARTS AND DESIGN
VISUAL COMMUNICATION_ SEM 1_ICD_2025 #PDCD21_Y5_CR (ICD - Repeat)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

CLASS, 09:00-11:30

Module: DPJ118R; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

11:30
12:00

12:00
12:30

12:30
13:00

FAD OPEN TIME, 12:00-13:00

13:00
13:30

CLASS, 12:00-13:30

Module: TDU118R; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

CLASS, 10:30-12:30

Module: ICP118R,; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -

ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

13:30
14:00

CLASS, 11:00-14:00

Module: ICT118R; Staff: BOTES H; Rooms: 8-101 -
ARTS (Advanced/Postgrad Lab - ICD); ONLINE -
ARTS

14:00
14:30

14:30
15:00

15:00
15:30

15:30
16:00

16:00
16:30

16:30
17:00
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